APPLICATION
POLYCAB H07BN4-F heavy-duty cable insulated and
sheathed with cross-linked elastomeric compound. This
cable fulfils the requirement as per EN 50525-2-21, cables
are intended to use for a variety of applications where
appliances or equipment, including heavy industrial
equipment, require a flexible connection to the power
supply.

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Construction
(n x mm²)
No. of
strands/strand
dia.
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARC001C004S 1 x 4 56/0.3 7.56 99 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C006S 1 x 6 84/0.3 8.33 128 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C010S 1 x 10 80/0.4 10.08 197 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C016S 1 x 16 126/0.4 11.32 270 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C025S 1 x 25 196/0.4 13.18 388 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C035S 1 x 35 276/0.4 14.78 514 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C050S 1 x 50 396/0.4 17.07 710 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C070S 1 x 70 360/0.5 19.21 953 DBW-03 SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C095S 1 x 95 484/0.5 21.74 1252 DBW-03 SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C120S 1 x 120 608/0.5 23.65 1531 DBW-04 A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C150S 1 x 150 750/0.5 26.01 1871 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C185S 1 x 185 925/0.5 28.54 2281 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C240S 1 x 240 1210/0.5 31.63 2902 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C300S 1 x 300 1527/0.5 34.67 3587 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C400S 1 x 400 2036/0.5 38.92 4672 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C500S 1 x 500 2530/0.5 42.67 6559 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C630S 1 x 630 3180/0.5 46.34 7988 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C004S 2 x 4 56/0.3 12.72 257 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C006S 2 x 6 84/0.3 14.27 337 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C010S 2 x 10 80/0.4 19.16 601 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C016S 2 x 16 126/0.4 21.64 809 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C025S 2 x 25 196/0.4 25.57 1164 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C004S 3 x 4 56/0.3 13.65 312 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C006S 3 x 6 84/0.3 15.29 413 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C010S 3 x 10 80/0.4 20.59 738 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C016S 3 x 16 126/0.4 23.24 1004 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C025S 3 x 25 196/0.4 27.44 1451 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C035S 3 x 35 276/0.4 30.61 1894 DBW-06SP(UN)
POLYCAB H07BN4-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Document No.: 00225.Rev No.: 00 Date: 02-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code Construction
(n x mm²)
No. of
strands/strand
dia.
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARC003C050S 3 x 50 396/0.4 35.51 2612 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C070S 3 x 70 360/0.5 39.87 3463 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C095S 3 x 95 484/0.5 45.46 4568 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C120S 3 x 120 608/0.5 49.33 5540 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C150S 3 x 150 750/0.5 54.36 6772 DBW-011SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C185S 3 x 185 925/0.5 59.75 8258 DBW-012(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C240S 3 x 240 1210/0.5 67.4 10646 DBW-013(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C300S 3 x 300 1527/0.5 74.74 13255 DBW-014(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C004S 4 x 4 56/0.3 15.03 387 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C006S 4 x 6 84/0.3 17.03 522 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C010S 4 x 10 80/0.4 22.48 905 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C016S 4 x 16 126/0.4 25.39 1241 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C025S 4 x 25 196/0.4 30.43 1834 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C035S 4 x 35 276/0.4 33.91 2396 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C050S 4 x 50 396/0.4 39.3 3305 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C070S 4 x 70 360/0.5 44.32 4416 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C095S 4 x 95 484/0.5 50.86 5871 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C120S 4 x 120 608/0.5 54.72 7062 DBW-011SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C150S 4 x 150 750/0.5 60.46 8661 DBW-012(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C185S 4 x 185 925/0.5 66.6 10590 DBW-013(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C240S 4 x 240 1210/0.5 75 13636 DBW-014(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C300S 4 x 300 1527/0.5 83.29 17010 DBW-015(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C004S 5 x 4 56/0.3 16.71 418 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C006S 5 x 6 84/0.3 18.86 566 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C010S 5 x 10 80/0.4 24.69 979 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C016S 5 x 16 126/0.4 28.1 1362 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C025S 5 x 25 196/0.4 33.6 2006 DBW-07SP(UN)
• DBW – Weather proof Series
POLYCAB H07BN4-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Document No.: 00225.Rev No.: 00 Date: 02-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.